29. BM Bogen - Halle 10.01.2015 in Erlangen
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Junioren Recurve
Langhans Isabell

Schuler Compound
Rudloff Luca

Junioren Compound
Dotterweich Lukas

Damenalters Recurve
Dorlach Sigrid

Schitzenklasse

Szarszewski  Maik

Sak Wojciech
Altersklasse

Kohler Herbert
Rehberg Jorg
Scheiner Edgar
Aderhold Harald
MeiRner-Seidel Olaf

Seniorenklasse

Bertram Roland
Tiefenbacher Wilfried
Schneider Arnold
Endres Gerhard
Koch Werner
Langnickel Heiner
Heim Bernhard

Ergebnisliste

Verein 1.

Bogenschitzen Feucht 146
SV Grafenrheinfeld 265
SV Grafenrheinfeld 276
BS Feucht 248
SC Véhringen 266
Team 99 Aschaffenburg 250
BS Oberdirrbach 257
BSV Neustadt/Aisch 236
BS Oberdirrbach 218
BS Feucht 217

Bibertaler Bogenschiitzen

SV Hochstadt 263
SV Hochstadt 266
BS Feucht 264
BS Oberdiirrbach 252
SV Hochstadt 247
F.F.S. Taufkirchen 253
FCA Schwarzelbach 223
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Gesamt

302

519

542 Bay.Rekord

498 Bay.Rekord

547 Bay.Rekord
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513 BM
491
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427
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528 BM
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513
491
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457
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Compound Damen

Bui Vanessa
Koch Sabine
Sak Sonja

Compound Schitzenklasse

Most Mario

Compound Altersklasse
Haal3 Detlef
Nagele Bernd

Compound Seniorenklasse

Pesahl Uwe

Kohl Helmut
Segger Walter
Held Helmut

Damen Blankbogen
Gerhart Maria

Herren Blankbogen

Nowosad Ronald
Brade Wolfgang
Erlenkamp Karl Ulrich
Geyer Walter
Guck Erich

Mannschaft Recurve

BS Furstenfeldbruck
BSV Neustadt/Aisch
Team 99 Aschaffenburg

Bibertaler Bogenschutzer

KPSG Zirndorf
SV Grafenrheinfeld

BS Firth

BS Feucht

BSG Schweinfurt
Lichtenfels

BS Frth

BSG-SSG Réthenbach
SSV Pegnitzgrund
SSV Pegnitzgrund

BS Firth

BSG-SSG Réthenbach

SV Hoéchstadt Bertram, Koch, Tiefenbacher
BS Oberdiirrba Endres, Kohler, Scheiner

BS Feucht

Dorlach, Aderhold, Schneider
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197

182
158
135
105
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539
537
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536 BM
529
527
521

393 Bay.Rekord

377 BM
314
235
186
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